GW KADGBB.GM
DATASHEETDATASHEET
1 | Version 1.8 | 2026-04-23
 ﻿
GW KADGBB.GM
Datasheet
Published by ams-OSRAM AG

3 | Version 1.8 | 2026-04-23
 ﻿
Ordering Information
Type Color temperature  Luminous Flux 1) Ordering Code
IF = 400 mA
ΦV
GW KADGBB.GM-C1-27A2D2 2700 K 1346.0 ... 1488.0 lm Q65113A7080
GW KADGBB.GM-C2-30A2D2 3000 K 1372.0 ... 1516.0 lm Q65113A7079
GW KADGBB.GM-C3-35A2D2 3500 K 1420.0 ... 1570.0 lm Q65113A7078
GW KADGBB.GM-C4-40A2D2 4000 K 1483.0 ... 1639.0 lm Q65113A7077
GW KADGBB.GM-C13-50A2D2 5000 K 1520.0 ... 1695.0 lm Q65113A9299
﻿
GW KADGBB.GM
DATASHEETDATASHEET
4 | Version 1.8 | 2026-04-23